07000044090

(Re	questor's Name)	· · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
bA)	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	J



01/18/11--01050--025 **60.00





JAN 1 9 2011 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

•/

SUBJECT: ACP BRICLEL HOLDINGS, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SALVATORE CANALLARD	
(Name of Person)	447 2 77 2 77
	TAS 1
(Firm/Company)	- JAN
1110 Bricher AVENNE SUTTE 202	ASSET
(Address) Minui, Fl 33131	E FLOR
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Solution = Consumption at (305) 582 - 19	85
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certifica (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	0 Filing Fee, te of Status & Copy nal copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER AI	DDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES (OF DISSOLUTION	THE ISEC
A LIMITED LIA	FOR ABILITY COMPANY	AHASS
1. The name of a limited liability company is ACP BRICLEU HOLDINGS	116	EE. FL
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	i 2007 and assigned	ed document numBer
L07000044090		
3. The date the dissolution was approved:		,
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of back of the statutes) 	nited liability company's dissolution purs cover letter).	uant to section
IT WILL NO LODGER OPER	ATE. THE PROPERTY	HUELD UN
Thus company was been	as sous	
5. CHECK ONE:		
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the -OR-		
Adequate provision has been made for the		
 All remaining property and assets have been distrib rights and interests. 	buted among its members in accordance	with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the com	npany in any court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any judgment, order or de	ecree which may be
natures of the members having the same percentage o	f membership interests necessary to appr	ove the dissolution:
Signatore	Printed Nam	e
ADDE CASLENS	SAWATORE CA	ALLAN
uderefter	SAWATOLE CA ALDREINA Per	eti